
No Name 9Hole? Scratch PCC Par Slope Union GL ID

4 GA, Blue, Men 72.0 72 127 AGU

6 GA, Red, Women 74.0 73 130 WGA

Sat, 23 Oct 2021: Grade Winners
Rank Golfer Handicap Score

Grade Golflink No Name Club Course Daily Comp Net To Par Status

Men; A Grade

1 2210101483 LOVE, NICK Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 9 80 71 +1 Ok

2 2210100107 EMERY, GARY Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 2 74 72 0 Ok

3 2150701350 Button, Duane Frederickton GC GA, Blue, Men 8 80 72 0 Ok

Men; B Grade

1 2210102642 Faint, Christopher Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 13 83 70 +2 Ok

2 2210100126 JACKSON, MARK Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 13 83 70 +2 Ok

3 2210102550 MOFFATT, TIM Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 14 84 70 +2 Ok

Men; C Grade

1 2210177811 Stott-sugden, Jack Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 17 87 70 +2 Ok

2 2210177875 Purvis, Harry Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 26 99 73 1 Ok

3 2210100663 DENNIS, MICHAEL Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 16 89 73 1 Ok

Sat, 23 Oct 2021: Ball Competition
Rank Golfer Handicap Score

Comp Golflink No Name Club Course Daily Comp Net To Par Status

1 2210102642 Faint, Christopher Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 13 83 70 +2 Ok

2 2210100126 JACKSON, MARK Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 13 83 70 +2 Ok

3 2210177811 Stott-sugden, Jack Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 17 87 70 +2 Ok

4 2210102550 MOFFATT, TIM Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 14 84 70 +2 Ok

6 2210101483 LOVE, NICK Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 9 80 71 +1 Ok

6 2210100531 FRASER, HUGH Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 11 82 71 +1 Ok

8 2210100280 SCHAEFER, PETER Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 14 86 72 0 Ok

9 2210100107 EMERY, GARY Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 2 74 72 0 Ok

10 2150701350 Button, Duane Frederickton GC GA, Blue, Men 8 80 72 0 Ok

11 2210177875 Purvis, Harry Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 26 99 73 1 Ok

12 2210100583 SHIRLAW, DEREK Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 1 74 73 1 Ok

13 2210102281 PORTER, RHYS Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 5 78 73 1 Ok

14 2210100122 SCHUMAN, JOHN Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 1 74 73 1 Ok

16 2210101882 RICHES, DAMIEN Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 4 77 73 1 Ok

17 2210100663 DENNIS, MICHAEL Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 16 89 73 1 Ok

19 2210100784 GUPPY, CHRISTOPHER Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 12 86 74 2 Ok

20 2210100433 SHEEDY, JAMES Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 9 83 74 2 Ok

21 2210100132 BRENNAN, MICHAEL Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 15 89 74 2 Ok

22 2210102189 BRENNAN, SCOTT Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 16 90 74 2 Ok

24 2210101809 KELSO, RYAN Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 19 93 74 2 Ok
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Rank Golfer Handicap Score

Comp Golflink No Name Club Course Daily Comp Net To Par Status

25 2210100716 MURRAY, TIMOTHY Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men +4 70 74 2 Ok

26 2210100255 HAMILTON, GARRY Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 16 90 74 2 Ok

28 2210100493 DAWSON, RYAN Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 10 85 75 3 Ok

31 2210100632 DAVIS, PATRICK Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 8 83 75 3 Ok

32 2210101946 MARSHALL, TONY Armidale GC GA, Blue, Men 6 81 75 3 Ok

33 3010800103 McFarlane, Andrew Yering Meadows GC GA, Blue, Men 20 95 75 3 Ok

Special Prizes
Golflink Number Golfer Club Hole Prize Result

2210100568 HICKEY, GREGORY 4 Nearest The Pin 29cm

2150701350 Button, Duane Frederickton GC 7 Nearest The Pin 276cm

2210101599 PEARCE, CHRIS 11 Nearest The Pin 97cm

2210101959 INCE, PETER 12 Nearest The Pin 246cm

2210100462 HICKS, GRAEME 14 Nearest The Pin 100cm
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